Intern. B-Show (C nat.)

Citta di Castello,

Italy

11 Sep 1999, Stallions 7 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: KAIH
Colour:
Owner: Trombini

Name: ANSATA
RAMESSES
Colour:

Owner: Krichel

Name: HLT
SUSURRO*
Colour:

Owner: Ceccaroni

Name: PASCH
VACAN*
Colour:

Owner: Rocca

Name: PASHA
NABILAHH

Colour:

Owner: Sanguedolce

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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